DISCOVERY AWARD ORDER FORM – 2024
Please note that Record Books, Handbooks, Community Service Booklets, and Certificates (on completion) are included in your Membership Fee at Bronze level.
On completion of a level (i.e. Bronze, Silver or Gold), you will receive a Certificate. 
If you wish to order badges (metal or cloth) you will need to purchase these items. 
If you plan to move to the next level, you will need to complete the appropriate form and pay your fee (see below).
Membership Fees: (one-off payment when you start a level)
UK

BRONZE AWARD £15 
SILVER AWARD £20
GOLD AWARD £25
For overseas members please add £5 to the rate for each level.
NB - There is NO annual membership renewal fee.

	Item
	Level
	Quantity
	Unit Cost
	Total

	Badges Metal Badges
	Bronze

Silver 

Gold
	
	3.50

3.50

3.50
	

	Cloth badges
Record Book (mislaid book)
(any level)
Replacement Handbook

Replacement Community Service Booklet

Car Sticker
	Original

Bronze

Silver

Gold


	
	1.00

1.50

1.50

1.50 
1.00

1.00
0.50

1.00
	

	Total cost of goods
	
	
	
	£

	ONLY add Postage & Packing IF you are ordering
extra items
	
	Orders up to £10

Orders up to £20

Orders up to £30 Orders over  £30 ABROAD (Canada etc) for any order
	2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

5.00
	£

	Total
	
	
	
	£





















Tick box for receipt
  

For delivery:

Name 

_________________________________





Address
_________________________________







__________________Post Code__________

Group name (if applicable)

__________________  Individual member  
Cheques should be made payable to ‘The Discovery Award’
Or by BACs: The Discovery Award – 30-99-90           a/c 03747498 – date paid_______________
Please allow 28 days for your order to be processed, thank you.
The following information is requested by the Lottery Fund when applying for grants
How do you feel you have improved individually as a result of working on the Discovery Award?

Are there any additional needs you have, which you would like the Management Committee of the Discovery Award to provide?

  Please return this form with full payment to:

The Discovery Award,



The Old School,







Montpelier Road,







Dunkirk,









Nottingham,




NG7 2JW



 
Cheques should be made payable to ‘The Discovery Award’

For office use only
Order received ________________________________

£ _____________________ received

Order processed on____________________________

by ____________________

Group name (if applicable)
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